

2024 United Way of Lewis County Woman of Distinction Award Nomination Form

United Way of Lewis County is accepting nominations for the 2024 Woman of Distinction Award, presented at United Way of Lewis County's Power of the Purse fundraising event on Tuesday, August 6th, 2024.

Do you know a local woman who is passionate about improving the lives of others by investing her time, talents, and resources within our community; someone who gives of themselves before others and exhibits leadership, compassion, and commitment to serving those in need in Lewis County? Nominees will be evaluated based on their community involvement and volunteerism.

The deadline to submit nominations to United Way of Lewis County is <u>July 1, 2024</u>. Applications can be completed online at <u>www.lewiscountyuw.com/power-purse</u> or by mail at the above address. The nominee selected for the Woman of Distinction Award must be present at Power of the Purse on August 6, 2024.

Nominator's information

Your Name:			
Your Email: _			
Your Phone I	Number:		

Nominee's Information

First & Last Name	e:	
Email:		
Phone Number:		

About the Nominee

Why is this nominee deserving of United Way's Woman of Distinction Award? (limit 250 words)

Nominee's previous recognition or awards:

Tell us how the nominee's service inspires others:

If you have any questions, please contact United Way of Lewis County at (360) 748-8100 or by email at kiera.pennington@lewiscountyuw.com.

Thank you for your nomination! The award recipient will be selected by July 8, 2024.